g
tutti

Celebrating National Social Inclusion Week

A Day with Tutti in Rundle Mall
Saturday 21st November, 2009, 1pm - Spm
Under the Canopy in Rundle Mall

Launched by
the Hon Jennifer Rankine
Minister for Disability
and
the Lord Mayor Michael Harbison

Mmunoﬁdgumw:gm

- g A M

AR | SRR

Ilwm—t rmna

1.00
1.30

1.40
2.00
230
3.00

3:30
4.00

« unlocking creativity »

Share the afternoon with the
internationally acclaimed and
award winning Tutti Ensemble

Official Opening

Drumming and Percussion
Tutti Visual Art Demonstration
Poco Tutti

Tutti Soloists

Tutti Performing Arts
Drumming and Percussion
Tutti Choir

www.tutti.org.au




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

