

Celebrating National Social Inclusion Week **A Day with Tutti in Rundle Mall** Saturday 21st November, 2009, 1pm - 5pm Under the Canopy in Rundle Mall

Launched by the Hon Jennifer Rankine Minister for Disability and the Lord Mayor Michael Harbison



Share the afternoon with the internationally acclaimed and award winning **Tutti Ensemble**

1.00	Official Opening
1.30	Drumming and Percussion
1.40	Tutti Visual Art Demonstration
2.00	Poco Tutti
2 30	Tutti Soloists
300	Tutti Performing Arts
3 30	Drumming and Percussion
4.00	Tutti Choir

« unlocking creativity »

www.tutti.org.au